Technical Data:
Front: Metal, stove-enamelled
Model: Metal
Colour: White, RAL 9003
Surface: Silky matte
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP 21
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC
Connection cable: 1,850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Certifi cation: TÜV
Metal
Article number Format (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Suitable for room size (m²)
PB0210 39.2 x 59.2 x 1.7 210 0.9 4.5 3–4
PB0260 29.2 x 89.2 x 1.7 260 1.1 5.3 3–5
PB0330 59.2 x 59.2 x 1.7 330 1.4 7.8 5–7
PB0340 61.8 x 61.8 x 1.7 340 1.5 8.0 5–7
PB0360 29.2 x 119.2 x 1.7 360 1.6 6.9 5–7
PB0510 59.2 x 89.2 x 1.7 510 2.2 11.0 7–10
PB0610 39.2 x 149.2 x 1.7 610 2.7 10.7 9–12
PB0710 59.2 x 119.2 x 1.7 710 3.1 14.0 10–14
PB0910 59.2 x 149.2 x 1.7 910 4.0 17.0 13–18
PB1000 80.0 x 120.0 x 1.7 1,000 4.3 18.5 14–20
PB1100 90.0 x 120.0 x 1.7 1,100 4.8 20.7 15–22
PB1210 75.0 x 150.0 x 1.7 1,210 5.3 21.5 17–24
PB1410 120.0 x 120.0 x 1.7 1,410 6.1 28.0 20–28